APPLE VALLEY, MN 55124

Date Day Complex Facility Event Type Start Time End Time (Pllllrll]
10/13/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AN 12:30 PM 90
10/20/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 20
10/23/2016 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
10/27/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90
10/30/2016 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
11/3/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 20
11/6/2016  Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 20
11/10/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90
11/13/2016 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
11/17/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 20
11/20/2016 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 20
11/27/2016  Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
12/1/2016 Thm Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90
12/4/2016  Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
12/8/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 20
12/11/2016 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
12/15/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90
12/18/2016 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
12/22/2016 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 20
1/1/2017 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 20
1/5/2017 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90
1/8/2017 Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
1/12/2017  Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AN 12:30 PM 90
1/15/2017  Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 20
1/19/2017  Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90
1/22/2017  Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 90
1/26/2017  Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AN 12:30 PM 90
1/29/2017  Sun MAIN Apple Valley Sports A open skating 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 20
2/2/2017 Thu Hayes Hayes Park Arena open skating 11:00 AM  12:30 PM 90




